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SPC10.0T 150*100(GY0806)

SPC1.5T 180*140*360
Bs 54*40*15.5/4064H090

RS35 20T*20T*35.3*F18

SPC5.0T 140*100(GY0806)

2.0T 137.5*118*1709.5(GY0806
PCF-6230GMP9-2(230/50)C.C.W

STKM5.0T 45*75*1710(GY0806)

SPC3.2T 1303.5*770*190
SPC3.2T 1303.5*770*190
SPCR 2.3T 1710*45*75 
SPC2.0T 288.3*1709.5

1EADC GEARED MOTOR DC90V 300W12 635000045
G4064 MOTOR COVER

G4064 LEVELING FOOT SUPPORT
G4064 STRETCH BAR SUPPORT BLOCK

16 701130503
17

14 632502322
15 630500411

13 630500446
4EA
4EA

1EA

G3064 FAN COVER
CROSS FAN MOTOR

G3064 WIRE DUCT
G3064 MOTOR SPROCKET

G3064 MOTOR SUPPORT BAR
G3064 MOTOR BRACKET

8 635800474

10 630500436
11 632502364

9

7 630500431
6
5 609070104

630500427

1EA

S45C 12*20*250
1EA
2EA

2EA

3EA
2EA

G3064 SIDE CABIN(LEFT)

ORCA-64 CROSS BAR
G3064 SIDE CABIN(RIGHT)

G3064 FILM GUIDE 
3
4

601410735
630500426

2
1 630500422

630500423

No. ItemParts Code

3EA
1EA

1EA
1EA

Spec Quantity

CASTER(우레탄바퀴) 4"/BRAKE 4EA
634100206 G/MASTER LEVELING FOOT M16*180 4EA

18 613030541 GBC4265 앞판걸이지지핀(PL SM45C F10*20 12EA

KEY(STACKER)632502309 5*5*30 1EA
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1     630500437 G3064 PCB PLATE SPC2.0T 425*620(GY0806)/P130 1EA
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3     638900366

PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 MAIN
PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 RELAY

G640M REV1.1
G64RB REV1.1

1EA
1EA

4     637400168 PICO GUARD FIBER OPTIC  SYSTEM   SFCDT-4A1(SFCDT-4A1C) 2EA
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MOTOR DRIVE &POT(MINARIK)

SOLID STATE RELAY
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GLS25

1EA
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Clutch Assembly 
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CLUTCH ASS'Y
GBC 3064WF
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Parts Code
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No.

1

SpecItem Quantity

613020761

701080805

AL6061 F113.5*F35*53.3

RS35 24T*F41

FALCON CLUTCH BODY

CLUTCH SPROCKET

1EA

1EA

601410709

703070109 F113.5*F72*5.5T

SPC 3.0T F101*46.2

CLUTCH DISC PAD

FALCON FRICTION DISC 5EA

3EA

701110412 F54*F69.8*0.45TWAVE WASHER 6EA

613020765 S45C 46*128FALCON CLUTCH SHAFT 1EA

701090220 F46*F91*3.5TDISC SPRING 3EA

613020764 S45C F55.5*37FALCON CLUTCH SHAFT COVER 1EA

701090763

613020762

F62

AL6061 F88*F42*50

SPRING S(IN) RING

FALCON CLUTCH HANDLE

1EA

1EA

BALL BEARING

FALCON CLUTCH PRESSURE

701010139

613020763 AL6061 F88*F42*50

#6007 1EA

1EA

15 701010138 #6004BALL BEARING 1EA

16 701090712 20SPRING S RING 1EA

810400205

810400099

28

F42

SPRING S RING

SPRING S(IN) RING

1EA

1EA

17 810400077 SPRING S RING F30 1EA
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Quantity

1EA

1EA

1EA
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Spec

AL1.5T 665*746*169.5

SPC2.0T 425*620(GY0806)

SPC1.5T 1285.5*761

SPC1.5T 1285.5*761

Item

G3064 PCB PLATE COVER-A

G3064 SIDE COVER(RIGHT)

G3064 PCB PLATE

G3064 SIDE COVER(LEFT)

No.
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4

3

5

Parts Code

630500425

630500424

630500438
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703070367 U-HANDLES(JAGUAR) RD8*95 4EA

2EA

5EA

PC0.3T F45 (WHITE)ORCA-64 TENSION KNOB STICKER

ORCA-64 TENSION HANDLE

7

6

8

803040514

604020425

810700323  COMBO TENSION KNOB STICKER PC0.3T F44/4064L910 3EA

PC F75*F15*30 (WHITE)

9 CRANK HANDLE703070374 CRK-A128 1EA

11

10

EMERGENCY STICKER(SURELAM)

EMERGENCY SWITCH

810700082

704090253

PC0.4T*F54*F28

AR22V22R-02R(ZB2-BS544)

4EA

4EA

12 LAMP(GREEN)704100122 DC24V/100mA 4EA

1

2

5

43

5
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6

6
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6
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Trimmer and Sensor Assembly
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BACK TRIMMER ASS'Y

8

SENSOR BAR ASS'Y

1

2

3

4

7

65

Parts Code

8

6
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3

No.

1

SpecItem Quantity

601410732 SPSR 2.3T*1700*20*40ORCA-64 THERMAL SENSOR BAR 1EA

705200201 TPML1-710INFRARED SENSOR ASS'Y 1EA

630500435 SPC5.0T 77*70(GY0806)G3064 SENSOR BAR BRAKCET(R) 1EA

604036236 AL 70*51.2*1697 (GY0806)ORCA-64 BLADE RAIL 1EA

706111049 EAGLE/DOLPHIN/DISCOVERYEAGLE BACK TRIMMER ASS'Y 1EA

630500452 SPC3.0T 76.6*53(GY0806)G4064 BACK TRIM BRACKET(L) 1EA

630500453 SPC3.0T 76.6*53(GY0806)G4064 BACK TRIM BRACKET(R) 1EA

630500434 G3064 SENSOR BAR BRAKCET(L) SPC5.0T 77*70(GY0806) 1EA

5
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633600735 AL6063 44.5*29*1697G4064 SIDE SLITTER BAR 1EA

630500408 SPC5.0T 86.5*38.5(Cr)G4064 SIDE SLITTER BRACKET(L) 1EA

604022109

630500409

PC 49*19*8.7(920-70625)

SPC5.0T 86.5*38.5(Cr)

EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER GUIDE

G4064 SIDE SLITTER BRACKET(R)

2EA

1EA

701090169

601250178 SPC 3T*140*70(PL)

0.6T*F4*7.7

EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER

LEVER SPRING(EXCELAM II) 2EA

2EA

630500410 SPC2.0T 49*27.2*24(Cr)G4064 SIDE SLITTER LEVER BRKET 2EA

639900133 EXCELAM-PLUSSIDE SLITTER ASS'Y 2EA

SIDE SLITTER BAR ASS'Y
GBC 3064WF

1

2

5

6

4

7

5

6

4

7

8

8

3
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Control Box Assembly
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G3064 CONTROL PANEL STICKER

G3064 CONTROL PANEL

G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR

G4064 CONTROL BOX

630500441

810900190

10

11

8

9

630500403

6305004016

5

7

SPC2.0T 172*275(GY0806)

PC0.8T 172*275/3064L011

SPC1.5T 90*198*290(GY0806)

STPL4.9T F72*596(GY0806)

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

G/MAX CONTROL PANEL BOSS

G4064 CONTROL BOX CON. SUPPORT

THRUST NIDDLE WASHER

G/MAX CONTROL PANEL RING

632501626

PART CODE

701110713

632501627

632502385

2

3

1

4

PART NAME

S45C F72*F35*M48

S45C 40*120*100/4064-H150

S45C F71*8*M48

SPEC.

AS5070

2EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

Quantity

G4064 CONTROL BOX COVER630500402 SPC1.5T 194*286(GY0806) 1EA

G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR BOSS

WAVE WASHER701110412

632502327

12

13

F54*F69.8*0.45T

S45C F72*F45*44.5

3EA

1EA

G4064 CONTROL BOX STOPPER63250232814

15

MC 15*10*104/4064H141 1EA

VOLUME KNOB633300213 F30*F7 1EA

G64OD REV2.1PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 DISPLAY638900362 1EA

AML54-T10RG

AML24E-B-A-2-CC-04

AML54-F10KK

MOMENTARY SW

ROCKER SW COVER(RED/GREEN)

MAINTAINED SWITCH

MAINTAINED SWITCH

ROCKER SW COVER(BLACK)

704200505C-2

C-1 704200503

B-1

A-2

637400176

637400175

637400177

AML24E-B-A-2-AA-05

AML24E-B-A-2-AA-01

1EA

1EA

1EA

3EA

4EAA-1

638900365 PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 PRESSURE G640PR REV2.0 1EA

A

A-1
A-2

A-1
B-1

C-1

C-2

B C

GBC 3064WF
CONTROL BOX

3

10 9

1

3

2

8

12

5

6

13

7

4

14

18

11

A

B

C
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Roller Assembly

000-011N/ANG10/09/05

13

A-3 A-2

A-1

A-3 A-2

B-1

A-3

TEFLON IDLE ROLLER ASS'Y

IDLE ROLLER ASS'Y

A-41

1

6

7

8

10

11

10

3
4

2

12

9

14
15

14
15

8

IDLE ROLLER ASS'Y

TEFLON IDLE ROLLER ASS'Y

16

17

5

18

19

12

14
15

13

G3064 GUIDE TABLE

8

10
11

9

7
6
5 633600739 AL6063 125.1*15*1705(GY0806)

GBC4064 HEAT ROLLER

G3064 PULL ROLLLER SHAFT
G3064 PULL ROLLER(UPPER)

G3064 PULL ROLLER(DRIVE)
3
4

632502350
631800396

2
1 631800395

631800397

No. ItemParts Code
1902*F127*1670(601-45 RED)
F101.6*1608(201-45 G)
S45C F35*1837.4*F30
1870*F101.6*1608(201-45 G)

1EA

2EA
Spec

613020739 FALCON PULL ROLLER BUSH
FALCON LOCK COLLAR613020725

G4064 ROLLER SPACER
G3064 ROLLER HOLE COVER(L)
UNIT BEARING

632502315
630500430
701020110

UNIT BEARING
G3064 ROLLER HOLE COVER(R)
G3064 FRONT COVER

701020109
630500429
633600738

Bs F45*F30*25
S45C F50*F30*12.5

S45C F60*F50.1*7.5/4064H030
SPC3.2T F134*199(GY0806)
UCFL 205

UCFL 210
SPC3.2T F134*122(GY0806)
AL6063 182.4*1709.5(GY0806)

2EA
630500428 G3064 BEARING SPACER SPC5.0T 199*117(GY0806)

A-2 G4064 IDLE ROLLER SUPPORT BAR(PL)632502325 S45C F20*1710/4064H111
STKM5.0T F55*1695.5G4064 IDLE ROLLER(PL)632502323A-1

UNIT BEARING
G4064 IDLE ROLLER (TEFLON)

701040102
632502324B-1

UR204
STKM5.0T F55*1695.5

A-3

16
17

613020703
613020704

 BEARING SPACER(PULL ROLLER)
BEARING SPACER(HEAT ROLLER)

Bs F15.9*F10*14.5
Bs F18.9*F10*15.5

701010161 BALL BEARING UR 207

19
18

705200201
601410695

INFRARED SENSOR ASS'Y
FALCON SENSOR COVER

TPML1-710
SPC 0.5T 60.5*45*25

1EA
1EA
1EA
1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA
1EA

2EA

2EA
2EA
2EA
2EA
4EA
4EA

2EA
2EA
6EA
1EA

Qty
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Brake-Unwind/Rewind Assembly
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COMBO REWINDER - 3SET

1-1
1-2

1-3

1-5

1-4
1-6

1-7
1-8

1-9
1-6

1-7
1-
10

2set
A

A-2

A-1

A-4

B

A-3

2set

B-3

1-8

B-2

B-A

B-1

B-B

A B2set 2set
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7
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4

7

7

9

12
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REWINDER

17
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9
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B

A
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19
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21

23
22

A

B
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Quantity

MC(BLUE) F45*52/
FA60H051

No.

 FILM PIPE BLOCK SUPPORT
GRILL KNOB(GBC4064)

632502340
634100390

AL6061 100*116*15
GKB10-30mm

2EA
2EA

G4064 WORM SHAFT

632502388  COMBO RW. SHAFT STOPPER
 WORM WHEEL UPPER
WORM GEAR SUPPORT(R)

 WORM GEAR BRACKET(R)

 TENSION SCREW UPPER
DU BUSHING FLANGE

635800330
632502348
630500420

635800328
701050243
635800470

STOPPER PIN
 FILM PIPE HOLE COVER RAIL
G4064 FILM PIPE HOLE COVER

FALCON SADDLE
SAFETY PIN RING

613020768
632502346
630500419

632502349
632501397

3EAAL6061 49.5*115*17

15*10
M2 F25*F17*F15*123

45COD34*F24*371912*6
AL6061100*6013/H1011
SPC5.0T 65*89*39.5(Cr)

SM45C F16*75(Tr16*4 

2EA
2EA
2EA

2EA
4EA
2EA

S45C F6*95
AL6061 104*26*6.5/.
ACRYL3.0T 100*75

F21.5
MC(BLACK) 100*90*25

8EA
4EA

4EA

4EA
4EA

FALCON FILM CORE

Parts Code Item
1

613020714 AL6061 F75.7*F42.7*50

Spec

8EA
4EA

4EA

635800471 G4064 FILM PIPE SPUR GEAR S45C M2*34T*F42.5*15 3EA

632502337 G4064 FILM PIPE(PL) STKM6.3T F42.5*1820
639900132  AUTO GRIP CHUCK ASS'Y FALCON/ORCA

1-2 BALL BEARING701010135 #6004ZZ 3EA
3EAS45C F50*F13*81 COMBO REWINDER SHAFT 6325023411-1

1-4 F55 CLUTCH PAD(GBC4064)634100391 NON . 3.0T*F17.2*F55
S45C M2*34T*F42*20REWINDER CLUTCH GEAR6358004721-3

1-6 BALL BEARING701010117 # 6003 6EA
RS35 19T*F56*F26*22G4064 RW. CLUTCH SPROCKET6358004731-5

1-8 FLAT TENSION SPRING701090511 F20 27EA
6EAF35SPRING S (IN) RING 8104002431-7

1-10 632502343
6325023421-9 COMBO RW. TENSION RING

S45C F45*162*M24
25*28.5*F14/4064H96

3EA
3EA

 COMBO RW. TENSION SHAFT 

3EA
3EA
3EA

B-B
B-1
B-2
B-3

B-A
A-4
A-3

A-1
A-2

632501514

613020755

613020705
613020706

613020716
632502338
701110717

613020717
632502339

FALCON BREAK BLOCK(LOW)

G4064 FILM PIPE BLOCK (UP)

G4064 FILM PIPE BLOCK (LOW)

 FILM SHAFT BRAKE BLOCK
FILM SHAFT BRAKE BLOCK

FALCON TENSION WASHER
FALCON BREAK BLOCK(UP)

THRUST NIDDLE WASHER

FALCON FILM SHAFT BUSH

SM45C67.F17*136.5

S45C F35*7.5

MC(BLUE) F45*42

MC(BLACK) F50.5*9.5
AL6061 100*108*19

AL6061 100*108*19*F51
S45C 60*137.5

AS5578

2EA

4EA

4EA
4EA

2EA
4EA
4EA

8EA
4EA

632502386 KEY 6*6*12 (전환키) 3EA
635400092 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER AS1730 2EA
613020715 FALCON FILM PIPE COLLER A45C F60*15 4EA

701110715 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER
701090723 SPRING S RING

AS4064 1EA
F38 1EA

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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SPC2.0T 16.5*45*20(WHT)

701108134

632502330

630500415

630500417

630500464

633600618

633000176

701010117

16

17

9

11

10

8

13

15

14

12

ABS 230*20*20(700-15779)230mm PAPER GUIDE(WIHTE)

SQUARE HEAD M5 M5*20

S/M-1650 MEDIA BASKET

S/M-1650 MEDIA BASKET COVER

G4064 FEED IDLE SUPPORT(R)

G4064 FEED TABLE IDLE ROLLER PIN

G4064 PAPER PRESSURE PLATE B/K(R)

BALL BEARING

SPC5.0T 145*50.3(WHT)

S45C F40*F17*30/4064H520

SPC2.0T 16.5*45*20(WHT)

AL F100*1680(WHT GLSY)

SPC 1.0T*F106(WHT GLSY)

# 6003

1EA

2EA

2EA

1EA

1EA

2EA

1EA

2EA

Parts Code

630500412

633600736

632502373

630500413

613030541

601220633

630500416

No.

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

Item

G3064 FRONT TABLE HINGE PIN

G4064 FEED TABLE SUPPORT(L)

G4064 FEED TABLE SUPPORT(R)

G4064 FEED TABLE

G4064 PAPER PRESSURE PLATE B/K(L)

TALON FRONT TABLE SUPPORT BRACKET

GBC4265 (PL

Spec

S45C F25*18/3064H070

SPC5.0T 127*300(WHITE)

SPC5.0T 127*300(WHITE)

AL6063 3T*300*1697(WHITE)

SPC 27*17.5*17.5(Cr)

SM45C F10*20

Quantity

1EA

1EA

4EA

1EA

4EA

2EA

1EA

630500414 G4064 FEED IDLE SUPPORT(L) SPC5.0T 145*50.3(WHT) 1EA

632502329 G4064 FEED TABLE IDLE ROLLER (PL) STKM6.3T 42.2*1683 1EA

SPC2.0T 143*97*20(GY0806)

ORCA-64 MICRO SWITCH LEVER

MICRO SWITCH

G4064 FEED TABLE MICRO S/W COVER19

21

20

704090419

604036235

630500418

SPC10.0T 15*40 (GY0806)

DECO VP531A-4D

1EA

1EA

1EA

2EANYLON66 F19*20*M5PAPER GUIDE KNOB60402203218

22 701090189 TORSION SPRING SWP0.8T F8.5*20*20 1EA

0.8T*30mm

FE 1.5T*49*18

( )(PL25 613030622 45C*F5*92

26 633600740 AL6063 3.0T*1697(WHITE)G3064 REAR TABLE

24 701090160

23 601230814 EAGLE 

2EA

1EA

4EA

2EA

SPC5.0T 64.5*222.3(GY0806)

SPC5.0T 64.5*222.3(GY0806)

630500432

63050043328

27 G3064 REAR TABLE SUPPORT(L)

G3064 REAR TABLE SUPPORT(R)

1EA

1EA

AL6063 79.5*17.6*168863360073729 G4064 FEED TABLE PAPER PRESSURE PLATE 1EA

30 RS35H(47PCS)ROLLER CHAIN 635700179 1EA

MICRO S/W

MICRO SWITCH (EAGLE)

EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER BRACKET

G3064 REAR TABLE LEVER

LEVER SPRING(EXCELAM II)

EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER GUIDE

70109016932

34 601250179

36

35

601310508

704090411

33 630500465

31 604022109

1EA0.6T*F4*7.7

FE 1.5T 38.5*46

250V/15A(VP-531A-3H)2

SPC 2.0T*49*19(PL)

SPC 3.0T*140*70(PL)

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

PC 49*19*8.7(920-70625) 1EA

(PL

ULTIMA65 60131051138

37 613030613

2EAFE 2.0T 50*39

45C*F5*92 2EA
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ROLLER CHAIN 

FALCON CHAIN TENSION(DRIVE)

ROLLER CHAIN 

1 613020707

7

6

5 701070226

3

4 701070236

2

701070245

701070207 ROLLER CHAIN 

3EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

RS35H(39.5PCS) 

MC(WHITE) F45*70

RS35H(31.5PCS)

No. ItemParts Code QuantitySpec

635700180 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(78.5PCS)

635700186 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(47.5PCS) 1EA

1EA

ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(40PCS) 

RS35H(60.5PCS)

8 635700179 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(47PCS) 1EA

1

1

1

2

7 6

8

4

5

3
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1
2

3

12

11

9

17

17
22

23

21

14
15

16

1820
1319

4

6

7

8
43

CLUTCH ASS'Y

24

25
31

33
34

35
36

26

27

28

30

29

32

37

5

10

38

39

40
41

42

41

41

42

43

43

5

19

16
17

13
14

12

15

21

23
22

20

18

6
7

11

9
10

8

1EA632502358 G3064 ROLL LIFT LINK S45C 38*25.5*284

 LINK BRT(BEARING HSING,REAR

HEAT ROLLER SPRING(SPRING)
HEAT ROLLER SPRING COLLAR

LINK BRACKET(BEARING HOUSING613020723

613020724

HINGE PIN

613020720

810301438
613020767

810301439

613020722

701109351

701090207
613020718

FALCON LINK BRACKET(HINGE)

FALCON HINGE BLOCK

STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064)
STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064)

STRIPPER BOLT

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA
2EA

2EA

1EA

1EA

1EA
1EA

S45C 117*19.*6.5

M8 F10*40/3064O410
M10 F13*60/3064O410
S45C F10*13

S45C 130*19*6.5

M8 F10*65

S45C F30*10

S45C 117*19.*6.5

S45C 25*25*44.5
2.7T*F12.5*F24.6*30MM

613020711
613020733

613020710

FALCON CLEVIS (LOW)
FALCON PUSH ROD

FALCON CLEVIS PIN(LOW)

1EA
1EA

1EA

S45C 19*19*43
S45C F13*387

S45C F10*25

No.

2

4
3

1

FALCON CLAMP LEVER COLLAR

Parts Code Item

613020709

Quantity
1EA

1EA

Spec

S45C F50*13
632502352 G3064 IDLE GEAR BOSS(FOR TOP) S45C F60*77*F17/H060 1EA
701010117 BALL BEARING # 6903 1EA
635800476 G3064 IDLE SPROCKET(FOR TOP) RS35 18T*18T*35.5*F35 1EA
632502389  IDLE GEAR BOSS( HEAT ROLLER) S45C F60*77*F17/H051 2EA
635800475  IDLE SPROCKET(HEAT ROLLER) RS35 18T*20.0*F35 2EA

AXK1730+AS

RS35 20T*F45*F1770108081124 REWINDER SPROCKET

THRUST NIDDLE WASHER
FALCON "O" RING

FALCON REWINDER PLUG
THRUST NIDDLE ROLL BEARING

613020743
635400146

701110705
701020220

634300071
26

28
29

27

25 THRUST NIDDLE ROLL BEARING

G70

AL6061 F89*F17*19.5

AS3047
AXK3047

1EA

1EA
1EA

2EA
1EA

1EA

REWINDER TENSION WHEEL

THRUST NIDDLE BEARING ASS'Y
 REWINDER SUPPORT CORE

REWINDER TENSION SPRING

FALCON REWINDER PLUG BOLT

613020745
33
34

635400060
31 613020741
32

701090190

30 613020742

AL6061 F89*15

AXK2035+AS
MC(BLK) F89*F20*22.5

SUS2.5T F25*40

S20C M16*19*89

1EA

1EA
1EA
1EA

1EA

REWINDER TENSION SHAFT
SPRING S RING

613020744
701090724

36
35

S20C F25*F20*89
F25

1EA
1EA

70109071237 F20SPRING S RING 1EA

632502361  SPACER BUSH(FOR LIFT SHAFT) MC F45*F31*17.5/H470 1EA
613020726 FALCON MC BUSH(WORM SHAFT) MC(BLACK) F45*F30*11

632502360 SPACER BUSH(FOR LIFT LINK) MC F30*F13.2*10/H470 1EA

5*5*15mm
SPC4.0T F47*F17.1(Cr)

613030730
630500440

39
38 G3064 REAR REWINDER WASHER

E/M KEY 1EA
1EA

F35
F17

S45C 6*6*25
810400243
701090731

41
42

SPRING S(IN) RING
SPRING S RING

63250160140 KEY
5EA
3EA

1EA

#6003(SKF)63540016043 BALL BEARING 4EA
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Quantity

OILLESS BUSHING

S45C 38*25.5*284

S45C 19*19*43

S45C 117*19.*6.5

S45C 117*19.*6.5

S45C F13*387

M2.5 F16*35

S45C F10*25

SFB 1620

5*5*15mm

S45C 25*25*44.5

2.7T*F12.5*F24.6*30MM(BLUE)

M8 F10*40/3064O410

FC60 SV

MC(WHITE) 60*50*20

M10 F13*60/3064O410

S45C F10*13

S45C 130*19*6.561302072421 FALCON LINK BRACKET(HINGE)

HEAT ROLLER SPRING(  SPRING)

PCB ASS'Y FALCON60  PRESSURE SENSOR

FALCON PRESSURE LEVER

FALCON HEAT ROLLER SPRING COLLAR

FALCON HINGE BLOCK

STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064)

HINGE PIN

STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064)

30 706011727

29 613020729

28 613020718

25

27

26 613020720

701090207

23

24

810301438

613020767

22 810301439

S45C F30*10

FALCON LINK BRACKET(BEARING HOUSING,REAR

FALCON CLEVIS (LOW)

G3064 ROLL LIFT LINK

FALCON PUSH ROD

WORM

E/M KEY

FALCON CLEVIS PIN(LOW)

613020711

20

18 632502358

19 613020723

613020722

FALCON LINK BRACKET(BEARING HOUSING,FRON

613020733

16

17

701080813

701060151

613030730

613020710

11

13

14

12

15

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

2EA

2EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

MC(BLACK) F45*F30*11

60T*F50*F30

S45C 6*6*100

S45C F16*491

S45C F16*F35*12

S45C 82.5*115*19/3064H450

AXK1730+AS

S45C F30*1872/3064H430

SpecParts Code ItemNo.

WORM WHEEL

KEY

FALCON CLAMP LEVER COLLAR

FALCON MC BUSH(WORM SHAFT)

G3064 HEAT ROLL LIFT SHAFT

G3064 ROLLER LIFT SHAFT

THRUST NIDDLE ROLL BEARING

HANDLE LOCK COLLAR

G3064 CRANK LIFT SHAFT BLOCK

701080812

632501714

6130207262

6130207094

3

6325023635

6

7

635400146

613020766

632502359

9

10

8

6325023571

S45C F50*13

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA
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FALCON PULL ROLLER SPRING PLATE

G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(PULL/L)

G3064 HEAT ROLLER BEARING BLOCK(L)

G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(HEAT/L)

MC BUSH(PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT

AL6061 86*44.5*12.5

SPC2.0T 46*40/3064P170

Quantity

RS35H 26T*F50*F20

TALON80 HEATER HOLDER GUIDE BOLT

SUS 2.0T F35*38

LIFT SPROCKET(FOR GEAR)

FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK COVER

SPRING S RING

FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK

FALCON LIFT GEAR SHAFT

E/M KEY

LIFT HELICAL GEAR

IDLE HELICAL GEAR

PULL ROLLER SPRING(  SPRING)

OILLESS BUSHING

STRIPPER BOLT

OILLESS BUSHING

LIFT SCREW

LIFT SPROCKET(FOR HANDLE)

G4064 PICO BLOCK

BALL BEARING

G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(L)

G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(R)

G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(LOW/L)

G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(UP/L)

PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT COLLAR

FALCON PULL ROLLER BUSH

FALCON PULL ROLLER BLOCK

6325023531

30 701080808

29 613020735

28 701090712

25

27

26

613020736

613020737

613030730

23

24

701080815

701080814

701090208

20

18 701109350

19 810100098

701060150

22

21

701060152

701080816

NUT

613020740
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17

701080811

630500444

632502320

6325023552

701010160

632502356
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3

6305004425

6

7

630500460

630500458

613020727

613020731

613020739

9

11

10

8

13

14

12

61302073815

Parts Code ItemNo.

1EAS45C 140*127*26.5/3064H410

1EA

1EA

2EA20

2EA

AL6061 89*44.5*59 1EA

S45C F20*98 1EA

5*5*15mm

M1.25 25.5*F30*F20 1EA

M1.25 12.5*Tr16 1EA

2EA2.0T*F11.3*F19.7*26MM

1EA

2EA

1EA

2EA

2EA

M12*1.25P(3CLASS)

M8 F10*30

SFB 1615

SFB 2015

Tr16 19*114.5

1EAAL6061 57*19*12.5

1EARS35 24T*F50*F25

2EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

S45C 30*48*127/3064H420

S45C 30*48*127/3064H420

SPC2.0T 913*38.5*45/3064P180

BAKELITE 18*46*8/4064H070

UR 210

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

SPC3.0T 125*56(GY0806)

Bs F45*F30*25

SPC3.0T 183*55(GY0806)

MC(BLACK) F35*F25*11

S20C F40*F25*15

1EAAL6061 51*55.5*10

Spec

RS35 36T*F50*21.5(KEY)G4064 H/ROLLER SPROCKET635800466 1EA

2EA

S45C F7*65*M6/TL80H360 6EA63250191833

SPC5.0T F60*F16.2(GY0806)

81040024431 G4064 HEATER SPRING

G4064 SPRING PLATE63050046332 2EA

S45C 6*6*25KEY63250160134 1EA



MANUFACTURE OR FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN
COPIED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, OR USED FOR

FOR ENGINEERING INFORMATION ONLY AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED,

GBC PRO-TECH CLAIMS PROPRIETARY RIGHTS TO THE
MATERIAL DISCLOSED ON THIS DRAWING.  IT IS ISSUED IN CONFIDENCE

PERMISSION FROM GBC PRO-TECH

PROPRIETARY

C

GBC Films Group
4151 Anderson Road, DeForest,   WI  53532

This print is the property of GBC Films Group. The information thereon is remitted in confidence.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCE

DIM. AS
SHOWN TOL.

+ 1/64

+ .050

+ .020

+ .010

+ .005

X/X

X

XX

XXX

XXXX

ANGLES
+ 1D

FINISH
TO BE

125
TITLE :

DATE : DRAWN BY : DWG SCALE : DWG  :

R
EV

IS
IO

N
 

C
H

EC
K

ED
 B

Y 
: G

B
C

 F
IL

M
S 

G
R

O
U

P

O
R

IG
IN

A
TO

R
 : 

G
M

P
Lifting Mechanism

000-001N/ANG12-28-05

No.

15 FALCON PULL ROLLER BLOCK613020738 AL6061 51*55.5*10 1EA

ItemParts Code Spec Quantity

FALCON PULL ROLLER BUSH

PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT COLLAR

MC BUSH(PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT

PULL ROLLER LIFT CRANK SHAFT

G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(UP/R)

G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(LOW/R)

12

14

13

8

10

11

9

613020739

613020731

613020727

632502362

630500459

630500461

G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(HEAT/R)

 HEAT ROLLER BEARING BLOCK(R) 

G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(R)

G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(L)

BALL BEARING

G4064 PICO BLOCK

G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(PULL/R)

7

6

5 630500443

3

4

632502356

701010160

2

1 632502354

632502355

632502320

630500445

S20C F40*F25*15

MC(BLACK) F35*F25*11

SPC3.0T 183*55(GY0806)

Bs F45*F30*25

S45C F25*2040/3064H640

SPC3.0T 125*58(GY0806)

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

SPC2.0T 46*40/3064P170

S45C 140*127*26.5/H410

UR 210

BAKELITE 18*46*8/4064H070

SPC2.0T 913*38.5*45/

S45C 30*48*127/3064H420

S45C 30*48*127/3064H420

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

1EA

2EA

701080809 LIFT SPROCKET(FOR HANDLE) RS35 24T*F50*F25 1EA

FALCON LIFT GEAR SHAFT

LIFT HELICAL GEAR

SPRING S RING

E/M KEY

FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK

IDLE HELICAL GEAR

613020737
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701090712

613030730
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AL6061 89*44.5*59
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1EAAL6061 86*44.5*12.561302073529 FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK COVER

LIFT SPROCKET(FOR GEAR)70108080830 1EARS35H 26T*F50*F20

32

63720000931 G4064 SHEATH HEATER 14.2OHM F14*2011 2EA

G4064 THERMOSTAT BRACKET630500462 SPC1.5T 86*44(GY0806) 1EA

BI-METAL THERMOSTAT33 704150111 60T21 (250V15A 120℃) 1EA
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8
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2

1

5

9

7

1EA

1EA400V50A(2P) USA

500-AHFOOT SW704200502

704110257 POWER CORD PLUG

1EACC2-B0-26-650-21J-D

8

9 704091066 CIRCUIT BREAKER S/W

810700317

7

PC0.3T 86*59.6/4064L021G4064 FUSE STICKER 1EA

QuantitySpecPart No.

2
1

Item No. Part name

6

5

4

3

704140406

704140415

CORD STOPPER

CORD STOPPER

PG11

PG29

1EA

1EA

2EA5*20 8.0A 250V636900063 GLASS TUBE FUSE 20mm

704120101

636900056

FUSE HOLDER

GLASS TUBE FUSE 20mm

f12.5*20mm250V10A

5*20 3.0A 250V

4EA

2EA

704020502 1EASOW,16063/600V,10AWGCORD CABLE UL/600V10



GBC 3064WF (220V60)
NEW P/N Items Specification Required Q'ty Amount(U$) OLD P/N

630500067 FALCON SENSOR COVER SPC 0.5T 60.5*45*25/FA60P350 1 2.40 601410695
630500081 FALCON FRICTION DISC SPC 3.0T F101*46.2/FA60P090 5 24.00 601410709
630500088 FALCON  PRESSURE PCB BRACKET SPC 3.2T 25*180*42.2/FA60P141 1 4.68 601410716
630500106 ORCA-64 THERMAL SENSOR BAR SPSR 2.3T*1700*20*40 (GY0806) 1 33.30 601410732
630500109 ORCA-64 CROSS BAR SPCR 2.3T 1710*45*75 (GY0806) 3 111.00 601410735
630500163 ORCA-64 MICRO SWITCH LEVER SPC10.0T 15*40 (GY0806) 1 6.76 604036235
630500213 TALON FRONT TABLE SUPPORT BRACKET SPC 27*17.5*17.5(Cr) 2 7.20 601220633
630500401 G4064 CONTROL BOX SPC1.5T 90*198*290(GY0806)/4064P110 1 53.00
630500402 G4064 CONTROL BOX COVER SPC1.5T 194*286(GY0806)/4064P120 1 19.00
630500403 G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR STPL4.9T F72*596(GY0806)/4064P130 1 43.00
630500408 G4064 SIDE SLITTER BRACKET(L) SPC5.0T 86.5*38.5(Cr)/4064P210 1 12.80
630500409 G4064 SIDE SLITTER BRACKET(R) SPC5.0T 86.5*38.5(Cr)/4064P210 1 12.80
630500410 G4064 SIDE SLITTER LEVER BRACKET SPC2.0T 49*27.2*24(Cr)/4064P220 2 13.60
630500411 G4064 LEVELING FOOT SUPPORT SPC10.0T 150*100(GY0806)/4064P230 4 105.60
630500412 G4064 FEED TABLE SUPPORT(L) SPC5.0T 127*300(WHITE)/4064P510 1 25.00
630500413 G4064 FEED TABLE SUPPORT(R) SPC5.0T 127*300(WHITE)/4064P510 1 25.00
630500414 G4064 FEED IDLE SUPPORT(L) SPC5.0T 145*50.3(WHITE)/4064P520 1 16.50
630500415 G4064 FEED IDLE SUPPORT(R) SPC5.0T 145*50.3(WHITE)/4064P520 1 16.50
630500416 G4064 PAPER PRESSURE PLATE B/K(L) SPC2.0T 16.5*45*20(WHITE)/4064P531 1 7.20
630500417 G4064 PAPER PRESSURE PLATE B/K(R) SPC2.0T 16.5*45*20(WHITE)/4064P531 1 7.20
630500418 G4064 FEED TABLE MICRO S/W COVER SPC2.0T 143*97*20(GY0806)/4064P540 1 13.40
630500419 G4064 FILM PIPE HOLE COVER ACRYL3.0T 100*75(WHITE)/4064P911 4 36.00
630500420 G4064 WORM GEAR BRACKET(R) SPC5.0T 65*89*39.5(Cr)/4064P921 2 28.80
630500422 G3064 SIDE CABIN(LEFT) SPC3.2T 1303.5*770*190/3064P011 1 508.00
630500423 G3064 SIDE CABIN(RIGHT) SPC3.2T 1303.5*770*190/3064P021 1 508.00
630500424 G3064 SIDE COVER(LEFT) SPC1.5T 1285.5*761/3064P030 1 78.00
630500425 G3064 SIDE COVER(RIGHT) SPC1.5T 1285.5*761/3064P030 1 78.00
630500426 G3064 FILM GUIDE SPC2.0T 288.3*1709.5(GY0806)/3064P040 1 108.00
630500427 G3064 FAN COVER SPC2.0T 137.5*118*1709.5(GY0806/3064P050 1 71.20
630500428 G3064 BEARING SPACER SPC5.0T 199*117(GY0806)/3064P060 1 16.90



630500429 G3064 ROLLER HOLE COVER(R) SPC3.2T F134*122(GY0806)/3064P070 1 24.20
630500430 G3064 ROLLER HOLE COVER(L) SPC3.2T F134*199(GY0806)/3064P080 1 27.00
630500431 G3064 WIRE DUCT STKM5.0T 45*75*1710(GY0806)/3064P090 2 86.00
630500432 G3064 REAR TABLE SUPPORT(L) SPC5.0T 64.5*222.3(GY0806)/3064P100 1 21.12
630500433 G3064 REAR TABLE SUPPORT(R) SPC5.0T 64.5*222.3(GY0806)/3064P100 1 21.12
630500434 G3064 SENSOR BAR BRAKCET(L) SPC5.0T 77*70(GY0806)/3064P110 1 15.20
630500435 G3064 SENSOR BAR BRAKCET(R) SPC5.0T 77*70(GY0806)/3064P110 1 15.20
630500436 G3064 MOTOR BRACKET SPC5.0T 140*100(GY0806)/3064P120 3 49.80
630500437 G3064 PCB PLATE SPC2.0T 425*620(GY0806)/3064P130 1 55.00
630500438 G3064 PCB PLATE COVER-A AL1.5T 665*746*169.5(GY0806)/3064P140 1 75.00
630500439 G3064 PCB PLATE COVER-B AL/3064P150 1 13.70
630500440 G3064 REAR REWINDER WASHER SPC4.0T F47*F17.1(Cr)/3064P150 1 6.40
630500441 G3064 CONTROL PANEL SPC2.0T 172*275(GY0806)/3064P101 1 17.20
630500442 G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(HEAT/L) SPC2.0T 46*40/3064P170 1 8.60
630500443 G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(HEAT/R) SPC2.0T 46*40/3064P170 1 8.60
630500444 G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(PULL/L) SPC2.0T 913*38.5*45/3064P180 1 8.60
630500445 G3064 PICO BLOCK BRACKET(PULL/R) SPC2.0T 913*38.5*45/3064P180 1 8.60
630500446 G4064 MOTOR COVER SPC1.5T 180*140*360(GY0806)/4064P150 1 55.00
630500450 G4064 POWER SUPPLY BRACKET SPC2.0T 66*179(GY0806)/4064P240 1 11.40
630500452 G4064 BACK TRIM BRACKET(L) SPC3.0T 76.6*53(GY0806)/4064P260 1 6.80
630500453 G4064 BACK TRIM BRACKET(R) SPC3.0T 76.6*53(GY0806)/4064P260 1 6.80
630500458 G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(UP/L) SPC3.0T 125*56(GY0806)/3064-P311 1 26.40
630500459 G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(UP/R) SPC3.0T 125*58(GY0806)/3064-P322 1 22.40
630500460 G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(LOW/L) SPC3.0T 183*55(GY0806)/3064-P330 1 26.80
630500461 G3064 HEATER SUPPORT(LOW/R) SPC3.0T 183*55(GY0806)/3064-P340 1 24.20
630500462 G4064 THERMOSTAT BRACKET SPC1.5T 86*44(GY0806)/4064-P460 1 7.70
630500463 G4064 SPRING PLATE SPC5.0T F60*F16.2(GY0806)/4064-P450 2 15.20
630500464 S/M-1650 MEDIA BASKET COVER SPC 1.0T*F106(WHITE GLOSSY)/4064-P550 2 inform you later
630500465 G3064 REAR TABLE LEVER SPC 3.0T*140*70(PL) 1 inform you later
630600100 EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER SPC 3T*140*70(PL) 3 1.65 601250178
630600101 EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER BRACKET SPC 2.0T*49*19(PL) 1 0.31 601250179
630600167 EAGLE LEVER BRACKET FE 1.5T*49*18 2 0.68 601230814
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630600400 MICRO S/W BRACKET FE 1.5T 38.5*46 1 0.22 601310508
630600403 ULTIMA65 FRONT TABLE LEVER BRACKET FE 2.0T 50*39 2 1.36 601310511
631800395 GBC4064 HEAT ROLLER 1902*F127*1670(601-45 RED)/4064H010 2 1,601.52
631800396 G3064 PULL ROLLER(DRIVE) 1870*F101.6*1608(201-45 G)/3064H010 1 554.96
631800397 G3064 PULL ROLLER(UPPER) F101.6*1608(201-45 G)/3064H020 1 433.18
632500359 FALCON BEARING SPACER(PULL ROLLER) Bs F15.9*F10*14.5 4 8.00 613020703
632500360 FALCON BEARING SPACER(HEAT ROLLER) Bs F18.9*F10*15.5 8 16.00 613020704
632500361 FALCON BREAK BLOCK(LOW) MC(BLUE) F45*42 4 38.00 613020705
632500362 FALCON BREAK BLOCK(UP) MC(BLUE) F45*52/FA60H051 4 38.00 613020706
632500363 FALCON CHAIN TENSION(DRIVE) MC(WHITE) F45*70 3 28.50 613020707
632500365 FALCON CLAMP LEVER COLLAR S45C F50*13 2 93.24 613020709
632500366 FALCON CLEVIS PIN(LOW) S45C F10*25 2 4.80 613020710
632500367 FALCON CLEVIS (LOW) S45C 19*19*43 2 25.60 613020711
632500370 FALCON FILM CORE AL6061 F75.7*F42.7*50 4 84.80 613020714
632500371 FALCON FILM PIPE COLLAR S45C F60*15 4 96.00 613020715
632500372 FALCON FILM SHAFT BRAKE BLOCK S45C 60*137.5 2 30.60 613020716
632500373 FALCON FILM SHAFT BUSH MC(BLACK) F50.5*9.5 8 23.20 613020717
632500374 FALCON HEAT ROLLER SPRING COLLAR S45C F30*10 2 12.60 613020718
632500376 FALCON HINGE BLOCK S45C 25*25*44.5 2 26.40 613020720
632500378 FALCON LINK BRACKET(BEARING HOUSING,RE S45C 117*19.*6.5 2 28.80 613020722
632500379 FALCON LINK BRACKET(BEARING HOUSING,FR S45C 117*19.*6.5 2 24.80 613020723
632500380 FALCON LINK BRACKET(HINGE) S45C 130*19*6.5 2 26.40 613020724
632500381 FALCON LOCK COLLAR S45C F50*F30*12.5 2 38.00 613020725
632500382 FALCON MC BUSH(WORM SHAFT) MC(BLACK) F45*F30*11 2 12.00 613020726
632500383 FALCON MC BUSH(PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT) MC(BLACK) F35*F25*11 2 14.80 613020727
632500384 FALCON MC BUSH(HEAT ROLLER CRANK SHAF MC(BLACK) F32*F16*13 1 7.40 613020728
632500385 FALCON PRESSURE LEVER MC(WHITE) 60*50*20 1 13.40 613020729
632500387 FALCON PULL ROLLER LIFT SHAFT COLLAR S20C F40*F25*15 2 11.00 613020731
632500389 FALCON PUSH ROD S45C F13*387 2 22.00 613020733
632500391 FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK COVER AL6061 86*44.5*12.5 2 46.08 613020735
632500392 FALCON LIFT GEAR BLOCK AL6061 89*44.5*59 2 101.88 613020736
632500393 FALCON LIFT GEAR SHAFT S45C F20*98 2 12.00 613020737



632500394 FALCON PULL ROLLER BLOCK AL6061 51*55.5*10 2 35.80 613020738
632500395 FALCON PULL ROLLER BUSH Bs F45*F30*25 4 23.20 613020739
632500396 FALCON PULL ROLLER SPRING PLATE AL6061 57*19*12.5 2 12.96 613020740
632500397 FALCON REWINDER SUPPORT CORE MC(BLACK) F89*F20*22.5 1 9.20 613020741
632500398 FALCON REWINDER PLUG BOLT S20C M16*19*89 1 13.86 613020742
632500399 FALCON REWINDER PLUG AL6061 F89*F17*19.5 1 15.40 613020743
632500400 FALCON REWINDER TENSION SHAFT S20C F25*F20*89 1 8.40 613020744
632500401 FALCON REWINDER TENSION WHEEL AL6061 F89*15 1 16.60 613020745
632500402 FALCON REWINDER THRUST WASHER S20C F39.5*F25.5*6 1 2.60 613020746
632500408 FALCON TENSION WASHER S45C F35*7.5 4 8.00 613020755
632500414 FALCON CLUTCH BODY AL6061 F113.5*F35*53.3 1 44.00 613020761
632500415 FALCON CLUTCH HANDLE AL6061 F88*F42*50 1 29.00 613020762
632500416 FALCON CLUTCH PRESSURE AL6061 F88*F42*50 1 20.00 613020763
632500417 FALCON CLUTCH SHAFT COVER S45C F55.5*37 1 5.40 613020764
632500418 FALCON CLUTCH SHAF S45C 46*128 1 23.20 613020765
632500419 HANDLE LOCK COLLAR S45C F16*F35*12 1 10.46 613020766
632500420 HINGE PIN S45C F10*13 4 8.00 613020767
632500421 STOPPER PIN S45C F6*95 4 15.20 613020768
632500425 KEY S45C 6*6*15 3 1.20 613020772
632500456 E/M KEY 5*5*15mm 8 1.30 613030730
632500502 LIFT SCREW Tr16 19*114.5 2 14.40 701080816
632500682 GBC4265 SUPPORTS FOR FRONT TABLE(PL SM45C F10*20 14 12.88 613030541
632500696 FRONT TABLE SAFETY LEVER(PL 45C*F5*92 2 1.32 613030613
632500704 ROLLER COVER SAFETY LEVER(LOW)(PL 45C*F5*92 2 1.32 613030622
632501397 SAFETY PIN RING F21.5 4 0.80
632501514 GMII-1600 FILM SHAFT BRAKE BLOCK SM45C67.5*F60*F50.65*F46*F30.5*F17*136.5 2 28.80
632501601 KEY S45C 6*6*25 2 0.80
632501626 G/MAX CONTROL PANEL BOSS S45C F72*F35*M48 1 26.00
632501627 G/MAX CONTROL PANEL RING S45C F71*8*M48 2 32.00
632501714 FALCON KEY S45C 6*6*100mm 1 0.40
632501918 TALON80 HEATER HOLDER GUIDE BOLT S45C F7*65*M6/TL80H360 6 68.40
632502309 KEY(STACKER) 5*5*30 2 0.32



632502315 G4064 ROLLER SPACER S45C F60*F50.1*7.5/4064H030 2 22.40
632502320 G4064 PICO BLOCK BAKELITE 18*46*8/4064H070 4 51.04
632502322 G4064 STRETCH BAR SUPPORT BLOCK Bs 54*40*15.5/4064H090 4 86.24
632502323 G4064 IDLE ROLLER(PL) STKM5.0T F55*1695.5/4064H101 2 232.00
632502324 G4064 IDLE ROLLER (TEFLON) STKM5.0T F55*1695.5/4064H101 1 234.00
632502325 G4064 IDLE ROLLER SUPPORT BAR(PL) S45C F20*1710/4064H111 2 55.60
632502327 G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR BOSS S45C F72*F45*44.5/4064H131 1 34.00
632502328 G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR STOPPER MC 15*10*104/4064H141 1 10.12
632502329 G4064 FEED TABLE IDLE ROLLER (PL) STKM6.3T 42.2*1683/4064H510 1 109.00
632502330 G4064 FEED TABLE IDLE ROLLER PIN S45C F40*F17*30/4064H520 2 17.28
632502337 G4064 FILM PIPE(PL) STKM6.3T F42.5*1820/4064H910 4 466.08
632502338 G4064 FILM PIPE BLOCK (UP) AL6061 100*108*19*F51/4064H920 4 150.40
632502339 G4064 FILM PIPE BLOCK (LOW) AL6061 100*108*19/4064H930 4 148.72
632502340 G4064 FILM PIPE BLOCK SUPPORT AL6061 100*116*15/4064H940 2 55.88
632502341 G4064 COMBO REWINDER SHAFT S45C F50*F13*81/4064H950 3 61.20
632502342 G4064 COMBO REWINDER TENSION RING S45C F25*28.5*F14/4064H960 3 19.92
632502343 G4064 COMBO REWINDER TENSION SHAFT S45C F45*162*M24/4064H970 3 81.84
632502344 G4064 COMBO REWINDER SHAFT STOPPER AL6061 49.5*115*17/4064H980 3 70.80
632502346 G4064 FILM PIPE HOLE COVER RAIL AL6061 104*26*6.5/4064H1000 8 95.04
632502348 G4064 WORM GEAR SUPPORT(R) AL6061 100*60*13/4064H1011 2 60.72
632502349 FALCON SADDLE MC(BLACK) 100*90*25/FA60H611 4 157.60
632502350 G3064 PULL ROLLLER SHAFT S45C F35*1837.4*F30/3064H030 1 78.00
632502351 G3064 IDLE GEAR BOSS(FOR HEAT ROLLER) S45C F60*72*F17/3064H050 2 53.20
632502352 G3064 IDLE GEAR BOSS(FOR TOP) S45C F60*77*F17/3064H060 1 28.00
632502353 G3064 HEAT ROLLER BEARING BLOCK(L) S45C 140*127*26.5/3064H410 1 85.40
632502354 G3064 HEAT ROLLER BEARING BLOCK(R) S45C 140*127*26.5/3064H410 1 85.40
632502355 G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(L) S45C 30*48*127/3064H420 2 80.52
632502356 G3064 BEARING BLOCK GUIDE(R) S45C 30*48*127/3064H420 2 80.52
632502357 G3064 HEAT ROLL LIFT SHAFT S45C F30*1872/3064H430 1 75.20
632502358 G3064 ROLL LIFT LINK S45C 38*25.5*284/3064H440 2 107.20
632502359 G3064 CRANK LIFT SHAFT BLOCK S45C 82.5*115*19/3064H450 1 34.76
632502360 G3064 SPACER BUSH(FOR LIFT LINK) MC F30*F13.2*10/3064H470 2 10.80



632502361 G3064 SPACER BUSH(FOR LIFT SHAFT) MC F45*F31*17.5/3064H470 2 16.20
632502362 G3064 PULL ROLLER LIFT CRANK SHAFT S45C F25*2040/3064H640 1 76.80
632502363 G3064 ROLLER LIFT SHAFT S45C F16*491 1 12.00
632502364 G3064 MOTOR SUPPORT BAR S45C 12*20*250 2 40.92
632502373 G3064 FRONT TABLE HINGE PIN S45C F25*18/3064H070 4 inform you later
632502385 G4064 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR SUPPORT S45C 40*120*100/4064-H150 1 inform you later
632502386 KEY 6*6*12(���) 3 inform you later
633000176 230mm PAPER GUIDE(WIHTE) ABS 230*20*20(700-15779) 1 1.10
633100001 PAPER GUIDE KNOB NYLON66 F19*20*M5 2 0.76 604022032
633200005 ORCA-64 TENSION HANDLE PC F75*F15*30 (WHITE) 5 14.00 604020425
633200036 EXCELAM II TABLE LEVER GUIDE PC 49*19*8.7(920-70625) 3 2.28 604022109
633300213 VOLUME KNOB F30*F7 1 5.40
633600132 ORCA-64 BLADE RAIL AL 70*51.2*1697 (GY0806) 1 24.20 604036236
633600618 S/M-1650 MEDIA BASKET AL F100*1680(WHITE GLOSSY) 1 72.60
633600735 G4064 SIDE SLITTER BAR AL6063 44.5*29*1697/4064I010 1 29.98
633600736 G4064 FEED TABLE AL6063 3T*300*1697(WHITE)/4064I510 1 143.00
633600737 G4064 FEED TABLE PAPER PRESSURE PLATE AL6063 79.5*17.6*1688/4064I520 1 18.82
633600738 G3064 FRONT COVER AL6063 182.4*1709.5(GY0806)/3064I010 1 46.20
633600739 G3064 GUIDE TABLE AL6063 125.1*15*1705(GY0806)/3064I020 1 25.30
633600740 G3064 REAR TABLE AL6063 3.0T*1697(WHITE)/3064I030 1 88.00
634100004 CASTER 4"/BRAKE 4 64.00 701130503
634100016 U-HANDLES(JAGUAR) RD8*95 4 3.60 703070367
634100018 CRANK HANDLE CRK-A128 2 68.00 703070374
634100133 CLUTCH DISC PAD F113.5*F72*5.5T 3 42.42 703070109
634100206 G/MASTER LEVELING FOOT M16*180 4 14.40
634100390 GRILL KNOB(GBC4064) GKB10-30mm 2 4.80
634100391 F55 CLUTCH PAD(GBC4064) NON ASBESTOS 3.0T*F17.2*F55/CA03O030 2 16.80
634300071 FALCON "O" RING G70 1 0.22
634700004 CROSS FAN MOTOR PCF-6230GMP9-2(230/50)C.C.W 3 141.00 609070104
635000045 DC GEARED MOTOR DC90V 300W 1 350.00
635400010 BALL BEARING 6903ZZ 1 4.40 701010110
635400017 BALL BEARING # 6003 11 30.36 701010117



635400024 BALL BEARING #6004ZZ 3 9.06 701010135
635400026 BALL BEARING #6004 1 3.02 701010138
635400027 BALL BEARING #6007 1 5.76 701010139
635400039 BALL BEARING UR 210 2 63.84 701010160
635400040 BALL BEARING UR 207 2 24.80 701010161
635400062 THRUST NIDDLE ROLL BEARING AXK3047 1 4.20 701020220
635400090 WAVE WASHER F54*F69.8*0.45T 9 11.70 701110412
635400095 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER AS3047 2 1.56 701110705
635400098 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER AS5070 8 12.16 701110713
635400100 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER AS4060 1 1.20 701110715
635400102 THRUST NIDDLE WASHER AS5578 4 7.60 701110717
635400117 UNIT BEARING UCFL 210 2 55.84 701020109
635400118 UNIT BEARING UCFL 205 2 15.56 701020110
635400119 UNIT BEARING UR204 6 39.60 701040102
635400146 THRUST NIDDLE ROLL BEARING AXK1730+AS 1 2.60
635500036 DU BUSHING FLANGE 15*10 4 1.52 701050243
635600027 OILLESS BUSHING SFB 1615 4 26.00 701060150
635600028 OILLESS BUSHING SFB 1620 1 7.02 701060151
635600029 OILLESS BUSHING SFB 2015 4 31.20 701060152
635700076 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(60.5PCS) 1 10.00 701070207
635700094 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(31.5PCS) 1 5.65 701070226
635700104 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(39.5PCS) JAGUAR-700 1 6.85 701070236
635700113 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(40PCS) JAGUAR-700 1 6.00 701070245
635700179 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(47PCS) 2 14.10
635700180 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(78.5PCS) 1 12.70
635700186 ROLLER CHAIN RS35H(47.5PCS) 1 8.05
635800004 IDLE HELICAL GEAR M1.25 12.5*Tr16 2 18.00 701080814
635800005 LIFT HELICAL GEAR M1.25 25.5*F30*F20 2 18.00 701080815
635800127 CLUTCH SPROCKET RS35 24T*F41 1 5.60 701080805
635800130 LIFT SPROCKET(FOR GEAR) RS35H 26T*F50*F20 2 16.40 701080808
635800131 LIFT SPROCKET(FOR HANDLE) RS35 24T*F50*F25 2 14.40 701080809
635800132 REWINDER SPROCKET RS35 20T*F45*F17 1 7.20 701080811



635800308 WORM WHEEL 60T*F50*F30 1 36.00 701080812
635800309 WORM M2.5 F16*35 1 27.00 701080813
635800328 GMII-1600 TENSION SCREW UPPER SM45C F16*75(Tr16*4 ACME THREAD 2 16.00
635800330 GMII-1600 WORM WHEEL UPPER SM45C OD34*F24*37*19*12*6 2 22.80
635800466 G4064 H/ROLLER SPROCKET RS35 36T*F50*21.5(KEY)/4064G020 1 13.00
635800470 G4064 WORM SHAFT M2 F25*F17*F15*123(LEAD 2P)/4064G910 2 40.00
635800471 G4064 FILM PIPE SPUR GEAR S45C M2*34T*F42.5*15(KEY)/4064G920 3 24.00
635800472 G4064 REWINDER CLUTCH GEAR S45C M2*34T*F42*20/4064G930 3 30.00
635800473 G4064 REWINDER CLUTCH SPROCKET RS35 19T*F56*F26*22/4064G940 3 33.00
635800474 G3064 MOTOR SPROCKET RS35 20T*20T*35.3*F18(KEY)/3064G010 1 12.00
635800475 G3064 IDLE SPROCKET(FOR HEAT ROLLER) RS35 18T*20.0*F35/3064G020 2 20.00
635800476 G3064 IDLE SPROCKET(FOR TOP) RS35 18T*18T*35.5*F35/3064G030 1 12.00
636300002 CORD CABLE UL/600V SOW,16063/600V,10AWG(3COLOR) 3 129.00 704020502
636400024 CORD STOPPER PG11 1 1.50 704140406
636400028 CORD STOPPER PG29 1 3.00 704140415
636400029 STRAIN RELIFT(CORD STOPPER) 7529K51 1 17.05 704200501
636900054 GLASS TUBE FUSE 20mm 5*20 2.0A 250V 2 0.23 704130114
636900058 GLASS TUBE FUSE 20mm 5*20 4.0A 250V 2 0.23 704130118
637000002 FUSE HOLDER f12.5*20mm250V10A 4 8.40 704120101
637100004 LAMP(GREEN) DC24V/100mA 5 12.00 704100122
637200009 G4064 SHEATH HEATER 14.2OHM F14*2011 2 80.00
637300013 POWER CORD SOCKET 400V50A(2P) USA 1 40.60 704110256
637300014 POWER CORD PLUG 400V50A(2P) USA 1 106.00 704110257
637400019 CIRCUIT BREAKER S/W CC2-B0-26-650-21J-D 1 106.20 704091066
637400023 FOOT SW 500-AH 1 503.48 704200502
637400025 MICRO SWITCH (EAGLE) 250V/15A(VP-531A-3H)2 1 0.98 704090411
637400032 MICRO SWITCH DECO VP531A-4D 2 2.40 704090419
637400038 ROCKER SW COVER(RED/GREEN) AML54-T10RG 1 5.57 704200503
637400040 MOMENTARY SW AML24E-B-A-2-AA-05(OR EQUIVALENT) 1 26.12 704200505
637400120 EMERGENCY SWITCH AR22V22R-02R(ZB2-BS544)400V(2POLL) 4 96.80 704090253
637400168 PICO GUARD FIBER OPTIC SAFETY SYSTEM SFCDT-4A1(SFCDT-4A1C) 2 2,470.43
637400173 PICO OPTICAL FIBER & LENSES SFP12PS15 8 1,397.60
637400175 MAINTAINED SWITCH AML24E-B-A-2-AA-01 3 130.51
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637400176 MAINTAINED SWITCH AML24E-B-A-2-CC-04 1 82.78
637400177 ROCKER SW COVER(BLACK) AML54-F10KK 4 19.35
637600069 TERMINAL BLOCK UK5N T/B 16 33.92 704051031
637600070 TERMINAL BLOCK END COVER D-UK 4/10 4 5.28 704051032
637600071 TERMINAL BLOCK STOPPER E/NS 35 N (E-UK) 4 5.28 704051033
637600074 TERMINAL BLOCK BRIDGE BAR FB 10-6 1 5.50 704051036
637800010 BI-METAL THERMOSTAT 60T21 (250V15A 120�) 2 31.20 704150111
638003099 WIRE G4064_05(COOLING FAN APPLY) UL1007#18(BLK/L-BLU)L1800 M5557/M5559*3 1 inform you later
638003149 WIRE G3064_1-1(C/BREAKER TO T/B(LIVE)) UL1015#16(BLK)L300 8S/8S 3 inform you later
638003150 WIRE G3064_1-2(C/BREAKER TO T/B(NEUT)) UL1015#16(L-BLU)L300 8S/8S 3 inform you later
638003151 WIRE G3064_2-1(T/B TO N/F IN(30,15A)LIVE UL1015#14(BLK)L500 5.2R/8S 2 inform you later
638003152 WIRE G3064_2-2(T/B - N/F IN(30,15A)NEUT) UL1015#14(L-BLU)L500 5.2R/8S 2 inform you later
638003153 WIRE G3064_2-3(T/B TO N/F IN(30A) LIVE) UL1015#14(BLK)L800 5.2R/8S 1 inform you later
638003154 WIRE G3064_2-4(T/B TO N/F IN(30A) NEUT) UL1015#14(L-BLU)L800 5.2R/8S 1 inform you later
638003155 WIRE G3064_3-1(N/F(15A)OUT TO T/B(LIVE)) UL1007#18(BLK)L300 5.2R/8S 1 inform you later
638003156 WIRE G3064_3-2(N/F(15A)OUT TO T/B(NEUT)) UL1007#18(L-BLU)L300 5.2R/8S 1 inform you later
638003157 WIRE G3064_4-1(T/B TO I.V FUSE(LIVE)) UL1015#16(BLK)L400 R187/8S 1 inform you later
638003158 WIRE G3064_4-2(T/B TO I.V FUSE(NEUT)) UL1015#16(L-BLU)L400 R187/8S 1 inform you later
638003159 WIRE G3064_5-1(I.V FUSE -INVERTER DRIVE) UL1015#16(BLK)L450 R187/R250 1 inform you later
638003160 WIRE G3064_5-2(I.V FUSE -INVERTER DRIVE) UL1015#16(L-BLU)L450 R187/R250 1 inform you later
638003161 WIRE G3064_6-1(T/B TO SMPS AC IN(LIVE)) UL1007#18(BLK)L600 4.2R/8S 2 inform you later
638003162 WIRE G3064_6-2(T/B TO SMPS AC IN(NEUT)) UL1007#18(L-BLU)L600 4.2R/8S 2 inform you later
638003163 WIRE G3064_6-3(T/B TO FAN SSR) UL1007#18(BLK)L350 4.2R/8S 1 inform you later
638003164 WIRE G3064_7-1(UP N/F TO UP SSR) UL1015#14(BLK)L1050 5.2R/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003165 WIRE G3064_7-2(LOW N/F TO LOW SSR) UL1015#14(BLK)L900 5.2R/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003166 WIRE G3064_8(FAN EXT) UL1007#18(BLK/L-BLU)L850/900 M5557/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003167 WIRE G3064_9(SSR TO HEATER) UL1015#14(BLK)L2300 4.2R/MG620982-01P 2 inform you later
638003168 WIRE G3064_10(THERMOSTAT) SF-2#14(WHT)L300 R250&SRGT/MG620981-01 2 inform you later
638003169 WIRE G3064_11(THERMOSTAT TO HEATER) SF-2#14(WHT)L300 5.2R/R250 2 inform you later
638003170 WIRE G3064_12(HEATER(NEUT)) UL1015#14(L-BLU)L4700 5.2R/MG620982-01P 2 inform you later
638003171 WIRE G3064_13(HEATER EXT(NEUT)) SF-2#14(WHT)L300 5.2R/MG620981-01P 2 inform you later
638003172 WIRE G3064_14(MOTOR POWER) UL1007#16(WHT/BLU)L1000 M3191-02/R250 1 inform you later
638003173 WIRE G3064_15-1(SMPS 12V POWER) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L1300 M5557-02/4.2R 1 inform you later



638003174 WIRE G3064_15-2(UP HEATER SSR) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L300 M5557-02/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003175 WIRE G3064_15-3(LOW HEATER SSR) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L400 M5557-02/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003176 WIRE G3064_15-4(FAN SSR) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L650 M5557-02/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003177 WIRE G3064_16(SMPS 24V POWER) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L1300 M5557/R187&4.2R 1 inform you later
638003178 WIRE G3064_17-1(PICO POWER(REAR)) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L500 M5557-02/8S 1 inform you later
638003179 WIRE G3064_17-2(PICO POWER(FRONT)) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L400 M5557-02/8S 1 inform you later
638003180 WIRE G3064_18-1(SMPS 12V FUSE) UL1007#18(WHT)L1300 M5557-02/R187 1 inform you later
638003181 WIRE G3064_18-2(FRONT TABLE S/W) UL1007#18(ORG)L800 M5557-02/R187 1 inform you later
638003182 WIRE G3064_18-3(REAR TABLE S/W) UL1007#18(ORG)L1050 M5557-02/R187 1 inform you later
638003183 WIRE G3064_19(SMPS 24V FUSE) UL1007#18(BLU)L700 R187/4.2R 1 inform you later
638003184 WIRE G3064_20-1(LAMP POWER-1) UL1007#20(WHT/BLU)L2100 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003185 WIRE G3064_20-2(LAMP POWER-2) UL1007#20(WHT/BLU)L2300 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003186 WIRE G3064_20-3(LAMP POWER-3) UL1007#20(WHT/BLU)L3700 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003187 WIRE G3064_20-4(LAMP POWER-4) UL1007#20(WHT/BLU)L4000 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003188 WIRE G3064_20-5(LAMP POWER-5) UL1007#20(WHT/BLU)L2500 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003189 WIRE G3064_21(EMERGENCY) UL1007#20(ORG)L1900/1700 M5557-02/8S 2 inform you later
638003190 WIRE G3064_22-1(EMERGENCY EXT-1) UL1007#20(ORG)L3950 8S/8S 2 inform you later
638003191 WIRE G3064_22-2(EMERGENCY EXT-2) UL1007#20(ORG)L4050 8S/8S 2 inform you later
638003192 WIRE G3064_22-3(EMERGENCY EXT-3) UL1007#20(ORG)L2050 8S/8S 2 inform you later
638003193 WIRE G3064_22-4(PICO SHORT) UL1007#20(YEL)L80 8S/8S 2 inform you later
638003194 WIRE G3064_23-1(FRONT PICO INITIAL) UL1007#20(YEL)L1000 M5557-02/8S 1 inform you later
638003195 WIRE G3064_23-2(REAR PICO INITIAL) UL1007#20(YEL)L800 M5557-02/8S 1 inform you later
638003196 WIRE G3064_24-1(INHIBIT) UL1007#18(WHT)L600 M5557-02/M5557-02P 1 inform you later
638003197 WIRE G3064_24-2(MAIN PCB 24V POWER) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L800 M5557-02/M5557-02 1 inform you later
638003198 WIRE G3064_24-3(PRESSURE DISPLAY POWER) UL1007#18(WHT/BLU)L2550 M5557/M5557-02 1 inform you later
638003199 WIRE G3064_24-4(MAIN-DISPLAY HEAT CONTR) UL1007#18(RED)L2550 M5557-02/M5557-02P 2 inform you later
638003200 WIRE G3064_25(INVERTER CONTROL) UL2547#24(3C)L600 M5267-03/R250 1 inform you later
638003201 WIRE G3064_26-1(FAN SWITCH) UL1007#18(RED)L2700 M5557-02/R110 1 inform you later
638003202 WIRE G3064_26-2(UPPER,LOWER HEATER S/W) UL1007#18(RED)L250 M5557-02/R110 2 inform you later
638003203 WIRE G3064_27(PRESSUR SIGNAL) UL2547#24(3C)L2200 M5267-03/M5267-03P 1 inform you later
638003204 WIRE G3064_28(MOTOR EXT) UL1007#16(WHT/BLU)L2900 M3191/M3191R-02 1 inform you later
638003205 WIRE G3064_29(SPEED VOLUME EXT) UL2464#24(3C)L2700 M5267-03/SMH250-05P 1 inform you later
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638003206 WIRE G3064_30(SPEED VOLUME) UL2464#24(3C)L100 SMH250-05/8S 1 inform you later
638003207 WIRE G3064_31(FOOT SWITCH EXT) UL2464#24(5C)L1050 M5267-05/SMP-05P 1 inform you later
638003208 WIRE G3064_32(DISPLAY SIGNAL FLAT CABLE) FLAT CABLE(16P)L2600 HF-3BA-16DA-2.54R 1 inform you later
638003209 WIRE G3064_33(UPPER INFRARED SENSOR EX UL2464#24(4C+S)L450 SMH250-05/SMP250-05 2 inform you later
638003210 WIRE G3064_33(LOWER INFRARED SENSOR EX UL2464#24(4C+S)L450 SMH250-05/SMP250-05 2 inform you later
638003211 WIRE G3064_34(EARTH-1) UL1007#18(YEL/GRN)L200 5.2R/5.2R 3 inform you later
638003212 WIRE G3064_35(MOTOR DIRECTION S/W SHORT)UL1007#18(WHT)L80 R110/R110 1 inform you later
638003213 WIRE G3064_36(EARTH-2) UL1007#18(YEL/GRN)L500 4.2R/5.2R 2 inform you later
638003214 WIRE G3064_37(MOTOR DIRECTION S/W) UL2464#24(5C)L2700 M5267-05/R110 1 inform you later
638003215 WIRE G3064_38(MOTOR CONTROL S/W) UL2464#24(3C)L2600 M5267-03/R110 1 inform you later
638400014 FERRITE EMI FILTER ES1-T30/30A 2 59.60 705031308
638400015 FERRITE EMI FILTER ES1-T20/20A 1 13.00 705031309
638900036 PCB ASS'Y FALCON60  PRESSURE SENSOR FC60 SV 1 3.86 706011727
638900354 ORCA SMPS DC24V P/S(MEAN WELL) SP-200-24 1 130.00
638900360 MOTOR DRIVE &POTENSIOMETER(MINARIK) MMXL05-D240VAC 1 inform you later
638900361 12V DC POWER SUPPLY 60W(MEANWELL) S-60-12 1 52.00
638900362 PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 DISPLAY G64OD REV2.1 1 31.23
638900363 PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 MAIN G640M REV1.1 1 27.05
638900365 PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 PRESSURE G640PR REV2.0 1 14.24
638900366 PCB ASS'Y GBC3064 RELAY G64RB REV1.1 1 102.00
638900369 24V DC POWER SUPPLY 100W(MEANWELL) SP-100-24 1 inform you later
639100025 SOLID STATE RELAY GLS25 3 57.00 705090302
639400001 INFRARED SENSOR ASS'Y TPML1-710 2 46.88 705200201
639900015 EAGLE BACK TRIMMER ASS'Y EAGLE/DOLPHIN/DISCOVERY 1 4.05 706111049
639900132 FALCON AUTO GRIP CHUCK ASS'Y FALCON/ORCA 8 334.53
639900133 SIDE SLITTER ASS'Y EXCELAM-PLUS 2 7.30
710100022 TOOL L WRENCH SET HEX KEY 8 PCS 1 10.12 701130420
710100045 SAFETY PIN CHAIN SUS 1.0T*F1.0 1 2.20
810100098 NUT M12*1.25P(3CLASS) 2 0.20
810301369 STRIPPER BOLT M8 F10*30 4 15.76 701109350
810301370 STRIPPER BOLT M8 F10*65 2 10.72 701109351
810301398 SQUARE HEAD M5 M5*20 2 0.18 701108134



810301438 STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064) M10 F13*60/3064O410 2 6.80
810301439 STRIPPER BOLT(GBC3064) M8 F10*40/3064O410 4 11.20
810301441 M/S FLAT HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD M10 M10*25 2 0.72
810400013 FLAT TENSION SPRING F20 27 78.30 701090511
810400071 SPRING S RING 20 9 0.74 701090712
810400082 SPRING S RING f38 3 0.46 701090723
810400083 SPRING S RING F25 1 0.10 701090724
810400087 SPRING S RING f50 2 0.60 701090728
810400090 SPRING S RING F17 5 0.34 701090731
810400100 SPRING S(IN) RING F62 1 0.56 701090763
810400152 SAFETY LEVER SPRING 0.8T*30mm 4 0.24 701090160
810400161 LEVER SPRING(EXCELAM II) 0.6T*F4*7.7 3 0.54 701090169
810400180 TORSION SPRING SWP0.8T F8.5*20*20 1 0.30 701090189
810400181 REWINDER TENSION SPRING SUS2.5T F25*40 1 1.40 701090190
810400195 HEAT ROLLER SPRING(MOULD SPRING) 2.7T*F12.5*F24.6*30MM(BLUE) 2 6.52 701090207
810400196 PULL ROLLER SPRING(MOULD SPRING) 2.0T*F11.3*F19.7*26MM(YELLOW) 4 11.04 701090208
810400197 DISC SPRING F46*F91*3.5T 3 56.76 701090220
810400229 SPRING S(IN) RING F47 6 1.80
810400243 SPRING S(IN) RING F35 6 inform you later
810400244 G4064 HEATER SPRING SUS 2.0T F35*38 2 inform you later
810500099 FILM CORE F77*10T*1642(GBC4064) 1 4.66
810600015 WIRING DUCT 25*55*2000 4 17.60 804010361
810600016 WIRING DUCT 20*25*2000 1 4.40 804010362
810700176 ORCA-64 TENSION KNOB STICKER PC0.3T F45 (WHITE) 2 0.48 803040514
810700298 F60+ ROLLER UP&DOWN STICKER PC0.2T F26*F73.5 1 0.80
810700317 G4064 FUSE STICKER PC0.3T 86*59.6/4064L020 1 0.94
810700323 G4064 COMBO TENSION KNOB STICKER PC0.3T F44/4064L910 3 1.02
810900190 G3064 CONTROL PANEL STICKER PC0.8T 172*275/3064L011 1 8.50
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